

Order No- 23 dated 16.11.2024

Accused **Gunosindhu Pramanick** is produced from J.C.
Today is fixed for further evidence of PW 2.No witness
turned up. Bail petition , if any ,will be heard on the next
date.

Fix **02.12.2024** for **production and further evidence of PW 2.**

Accused are as before.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah